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Statistics

Precincts Complete

Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Democratic Party
Ballots Cast - Republican Party
Voter Turnout - Total

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party

Voter Turnout - Republican Party

TOTAL

0 of 49
45,006
3,830
858
2,972
8.51%
0.00%
0.00%

Election
Day

0
3,445

675
2,770

Early Absentee

Vote

384
182
202

Post
Election
Day

0
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Sen Dist 7 Spec

December 14, 2021 Washington County
DEM State Senate District 7
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Post
Day Vote Election
Day
Derek Van Voast 136  15.85% 104 32 0 0
Lisa Parks 722  84.15% 571 150 1 0
Total Votes Cast 858 100.00% 675 182 1 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0
Contest Totals 858 675 182 1 0
Precincts Reporting 49 of 49
REP State Senate District 7
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election Early Absentee Post
Day Vote Election
Day
Colby Fulfer 1,387 46.67% 1,313 74 0 0
Steve Unger 941  31.66% 857 84 0 0
Jim Bob Duggar 456  15.34% 429 27 0 0
Edge Nowlin 188 6.33% 171 17 0 0
Total Votes Cast 2,972 100.00% 2,770 202 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0 0
Contest Totals 2,972 2,770 202 0 0
Precincts Reporting 49 of 49
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