Summary Results Report Sen Dist 7 Spec December 14, 2021 **UNOFFICIAL RESULTS** 

**Washington County** 

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Post Election Day
Precincts Complete	0 of 49	0	0	0	0
Registered Voters - Total	45,006				
Ballots Cast - Total	3,830	3,445	384	1	0
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	858	675	182	1	0
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	2,972	2,770	202	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	8.51%				
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party	0.00%				
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%				

**Washington County** 

## **DEM State Senate District 7**

Vote For 1

	TOTA	L VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Post Election Day
Derek Van Voast	136	15.85%	104	32	0	0
Lisa Parks	722	84.15%	571	150	1	0
Total Votes Cast	858	100.00%	675	182	1	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0		0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	858		675	182	1	0
Precincts Reporting	49 of 49					

## **REP State Senate District 7**

Vote For 1

VOICTOLL						
	ТОТА	L VOTE %	Election Day	Early A Vote	Absentee	Post Election Day
Colby Fulfer	1,387	46.67%	1,313	74	0	0
Steve Unger	941	31.66%	857	84	0	0
Jim Bob Duggar	456	15.34%	429	27	0	0
Edge Nowlin	188	6.33%	171	17	0	0
Total Votes Cast	2,972	100.00%	2,770	202	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0		0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	2,972		2,770	202	0	0
Precincts Reporting	49 of 49					